Druckrohr PVC-U50 mmx 2,0
mm Klebemuffe x Glatt 8bar
Grau 5m KIWA (7027592)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

Lange

Expansionskoeffizient

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Mafd

Durchmesser

Wandstarke

Grau

PVC-U

KIWA

Klebemuffe x Glatt

5m

0.06

8 bar

45°C

50 mm

50 mm

2,0 mm
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

